  |    27
Uitvoering
DIN 338, rechtssnijdend, type N, 135° snijhoek,
rolgewalst, amber, afgedraaid op 10 mm.
Toepassing
HSS M36 5% cobalt metaalboren zijn vervaardigd uit
sneldraaistaal en hebben als sterke eigenschap dat
ze een hoge taaiheid hebben. Zeer geschikt om te
gebruiken in ongelegeerde staalsoorten zoals plaatstaal,
constructiestaal en gietijzer.
Type
DIN 338, right hand, type N, 118° cutting edge, roll
forged, black, reduced to 10 mm.
Application
HSS Cobalt 5% metal drills are made from alloyed
high speed steel. With adding Cobalt the drills gets an
extremely high hardness which enables them to cut in
steel types which are difficult to cut. Full grinding during
the production process results in a very sharp drill with
high precision. The accurate splitpoint ensures it is self-
centering and will make the holes without vibration. In
combination with cutting oil this will result in a very long
tool life. Very suitable to use in alloyed steels and steels
which are difficult to cut such as stainless steel (inox).
AD910135 13,50 108 160 10
AD910140 14,00 108 160 10
AD910145 14,50 114 169 10
AD910150 15,00 114 169 10
AD910155 15,50 120 178 10
AD910160 16,00 120 178 10
Art. Nr. D L2 L1 Shank
Spiraalboren, DIN 338 afgedraaid, HSS M35 5% Cobalt gelegeerd, amber, 135°
Spiral twist drills, DIN 338 reduced, HSS M35 5% Cobalt, amber, 135°
L1
L2
D Shank
AD913165 16,50 125 185 13
AD913170 17,00 125 185 13
AD913175 17,50 130 195 13
AD913180 18,00 130 195 13
AD913185 18,50 135 200 13
AD913190 19,00 135 200 13
AD913195 19,50 140 205 13
AD913200 20,00 140 205 13
Uitvoering
DIN 338, rechtssnijdend, type N, 135° snijhoek,
rolgewalst, amber, afgedraaid op 13 mm.
Toepassing